
Судостроитель: TIARA

Год постройки: 2005

Модель: Крейсер

Цена: ЦЕНА ЯХТЫ ПО ЗАПРОСУ

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 32' 0" (9.75m)

Ширина: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Макс. осадка: 3' 0" (0.91m)

OBIAGELI — TIARA

Купить Obiageli — TIARA а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет
опытный яхтенный брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет
большое количество яхт в собственном списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными
яхтенными производителями по всему миру.
Для того чтобы купить яхту Obiageli — TIARA а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с
покупкой, продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3200_open/obiageli/2005/226295/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
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https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/tiara/3200_open/obiageli/2005/226295/


2

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Overview

Salon

Galley

Master Stateroom

Head

Helm

Electronics

Electrical System

Engine Room

Cockpit

Foredeck

Hull

Exclusions

Исключения

Отказ от ответственности

ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon / Dinette

Entertainment Center

Obiageli — TIARA Страница 2 из 12

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

Galley

Master Stateroom

Under Berth Storage

Head

helm

Engine Room

Generator

Starboard Seating

Companion Seating

Removable Live Well

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

Obiageli — TIARA Страница 3 из 12

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор
GREAT PRICE!!

Tiara's 3200 Open is the perfect family cruiser with the ability for serious fishing. Her
13' beam provides a spacious cockpit for entertaining and family activities. This 3200
Tiara has with a dedicated cockpit air conditioner for comfortable cruising - even in the
dead of summer. Below decks is an island berth forward and U-shaped dinette that also
converts to a double berth. Solid teak flooring and rich teak bulkheads and cabinetry
are hallmarks of Tiara. Her fully equipped galley includes recessed two burner stove,
refrigerator with freezer, microwave, coffee maker and Corian counter tops. There is a
private head with shower and vacu flush toilet. Twin 8.1 Crusaders provide excellent
power and cruise speed. This 3200 has under water exhaust, 5 kW generator, fresh
water cooling on engines and generator and dripless shaft seals. A complete electronics
package includes GPS/chart plotter, radar, VHF, depth finder and autopilot.

Тип судна: Крейсер Модельный год: 2005

Год постройки: 2005 Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 32' 0" (9.75m) Ширина: 13' 0" (3.96m)

Макс. осадка: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Размеры

Водоизмещение: 16000 Pounds Вместимость воды: 38 Gallons

Вместимость сточного бака: 20
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 256
Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса
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Всего кают: 1 Всего ком. состава: 1

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Crusader

Модель: 8.1L MPI Тип двигателя: Inboard

Тип топлива: Gas

Информация о двигателе
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ПОДРОБНОЕ ОПИСАНИЕ

Overview
GREAT PRICE!!

Tiara's 3200 Open is the perfect family cruiser with the ability for serious fishing. Her
13' beam provides a spacious cockpit for entertaining and family activities. This 3200
Tiara has with a dedicated cockpit air conditioner for comfortable cruising - even in the
dead of summer. Below decks is an island berth forward and U-shaped dinette that also
converts to a double berth. Solid teak flooring and rich teak bulkheads and cabinetry
are hallmarks of Tiara. Her fully equipped galley includes recessed two burner stove,
refrigerator with freezer, microwave, coffee maker and Corian counter tops. There is a
private head with shower and vacu flush toilet. Twin 8.1 Crusaders provide excellent
power and cruise speed. This 3200 has under water exhaust, 5 kW generator, fresh
water cooling on engines and generator and dripless shaft seals. A complete electronics
package includes GPS/chart plotter, radar, VHF, depth finder and autopilot.

Salon
Solid teak cabin sole
Teak cabinetry
U-shaped dinette with Ultraleather upholstery
Hi-Lo teak dinette table with Birdseye maple inlay
Dinette converts to double berth and single upper berth
Flat screen TV with DVD
Clarion AM/FM/D stereo with Sirius radio
Overhead storage cabinet
Reading lights
Storage below dinette seats
16,000 BTU reverse cycle air conditioner
Stainless steel hand rail for companionway

Galley
Corian counter tops
Stainless steel sink with cover
Teak overhead cabinets
Abundant storage below counter top
Exhaust fan
Recessed two burner electric stove with cover
Refrigerator/freezer
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Microwave
Coffee maker
110 volt GFCI outlet

Master Stateroom
Centerline island berth
Cedar lined hanging locker
Innerspring mattress
Upper hullside shelves
Reading lights
Two opening portholes
Large storage below berth with easy access
Shared flat screen TV with salon
Privacy curtain
Overhead hatch with screen and blackout
2006 interior fabrics and bedspread

Head
Private head
Vacu flush toilet
Shower with curtain
Vanity with sink and Corian counter top
Hot and cold pressure water
Opening porthole
Storage
110 volt GFCI outlet

Helm

Electronics
Northstar 6000i color GPS/chart plotter
Furuno 1753 color radar/chart plotter
36 mile radar
Raymarine 6002 autopilot with remote
Standard Horizon VHF radio
Furuno RD 30 digital depth
Compass
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Electrical System
5 kW Kohler genset
(4) batteries
Battery charger/converter, 50 amp
110 volt AC shore power system
12 volt DC system
Distribution panel
Bonding system
(2)65' shore power cords
Cable TV/phone inlets

Engine Room
Dripless shaft seals
Twin Crusader 8.1L, 385 HP engines
Fresh water cooled engines and genset
Automatic fire extinguisher system
Electric engine hatch with excellent access
Bilge blowers
Bilge pump - automatic/manual, 1000 gph

Cockpit
Hard top
Composite fiberglass windshield frame
Curved companion seat
Back-to-back helm seat with storage
Built-in cooler box under companion seat
Hot and cold transom shower
Walk-thru transom door
Recessed mooring cleats
Easy access to aft bilge area
Stereo speakers with subwoofer
Courtesy lights
Removable live well system
Fold-down transom bench seat
(4) flush mount rod holders
Navy piping on cockpit upholstery
Large fish box/storage compartment
Large, full beam swim platform
Swim ladder
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Foredeck
One piece welded stainless steel bow rail
Windlass, anchor, line and chain
Remote spot light
Bow cleats
Navigation lights
(3) deck hatches

Hull
Trim tabs
Anti fouling paint
Under water exhaust

Exclusions
Owner's personal items.

Исключения
При продаже яхты исключаются личные вещи владельца.

Отказ от ответственности
Компания предоставляет описание судна или яхты добросовестно, но не может
гарантировать точность этой информации, а также не ручается за техническое
состояние. Покупатель должен проинструктировать своих агентов или
оценщиков исследовать представленную информацию более подробно, по
собственному желанию. Продажа судна или яхты, изменение цены или снятие с
продажи будет происходить без предварительного уведомления.
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ФОТОГРАФИИ

Salon / Dinette Entertainment Center

Galley Master Stateroom

Under Berth Storage Head

helm Engine Room
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Generator Starboard Seating

Companion Seating Removable Live Well
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КОНТАКТЫ
Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж
яхт и судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель
Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе
компании в Майами/Форт Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны
Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 -
21:00 EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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